LRBf124/1 PEN:kmg:lp

SENATE AMENDMENT 2, TO SENATE SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 1997 SENATE BILL 23

April 28, 1998 - Offered by Senator Drzewiecki.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 1, line 7: delete "America" and substitute "Wisconsin".
- **2.** Page 2, line 1: delete "America" and substitute "Wisconsin".
- **3.** Page 2, line 13: delete "America" and substitute "Wisconsin".
- 5 (END)